
Höhenkurve.xls

Nr. Ort Höhe Steigung Abfahrt Meter
0 Griesbach 569 0
1 Holenbaum 575 6 0 500
2 557 0 18 500
3 539 0 18 500
4 520 0 18 500
5 502 0 18 500
6 Sommerwies 484 0 18 500
7 Oberbirch 529 45 0 500
8 520 0 9 500
9 Orserntal (Anfang) 511 0 9 500

10 Orserntal 528 17 0 500
11 545 17 0 500
12 562 17 0 500
13 579 17 0 500
14 Wolfengrund 1 596 17 0 500
15 Wolfengrund 2 621 25 0 500
16 636 15 0 500
17 652 16 0 500
18 669 17 0 500
19 Bernetsholz 687 18 0 500
20 Bernetsholz 687 0 0 500
21 687 0 0 500
22 687 0 0 500
23 Bahalde 687 0 0 500
24 706 19 0 500
25 726 20 0 500
26 Tüfels-Chuchi 731 5 0 500
27 Wegzweigung 680 0 51 500
28 720 40 0 500
29 Wegzweigung 763 43 0 500
30 "Staanenweg" 800 37 0 500
31 810 10 0 500
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32 820 10 0 500
33 Heidenbaum 825 5 0 500
34 825 0 0 500
35 825 0 0 500
36 Wegzweigung 825 0 0 500
37 Punkt 879 879 54 0 500
38 Hagenturm 912 33 0 500
39 Schwedenschanze 870 0 42 500
40 Schweden- schanze 869 0 1 500
41 Punkt 868 868 0 1 500
42 810 0 58 500
43 755 0 55 500
44 Punkt 700 700 0 55 500
45 656 0 44 500
46 "Wegzweigung" 620 0 36 500
47 640 20 0 500
48 638 0 2 500
49 Punkt 636.9 637 0 1 500
50 Punkt 636.9 600 0 37 500
51 620 20 0 500
52 600 0 20 500
53 Punkt 585 585 0 15 500
54 Punkt 594 594 9 0 500
55 Strickhof 581 0 13 500
56 610 29 0 500
57 640 30 0 500
58 670 30 0 500
59 700 30 0 500
60 "Chällen" 730 30 0 500
61 760 30 0 500
62 790 30 0 500
63 Punkt 827 827 37 0 500
64 Gähweg 850 23 0 500
65 845 0 5 500
66 840 0 5 500
67 838 0 2 500
68 836 0 2 500
69 Randenhaus Sibl. 834 0 2 500
70 Randenhaus Siblingen 833 0 1 500
71 Punkt 832.9 832 0 1 500
72 812 0 20 500
73 792 0 20 500
74 Punkt 772 772 0 20 500
75 745 0 27 500
76 718 0 27 500
77 691 0 27 500
78 665 0 27 500
79 638 0 27 500
80 Abfahrt Beringen 611 0 27 500
81 Punkt 584 580 0 31 500
82 553 0 27 500
83 530 0 23 500
84 Punkt 505 500 0 30 500
85 520 20 0 500
86 510 0 10 500
87 Wendepunkt Beringen 500 0 10 500
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88 550 50 0 500
89 602 52 0 500
90 Aufstieg Beringen 654 52 0 500
91 Punkt 667 667 13 0 500
92 630 0 37 500
93 620 0 10 500
94 Punkt 610 610 0 10 500
95 Punkt 595.6 596 0 14 500
96 Wolfsbuck 601 5 0 500
97 569 0 32 500
98 569 0 0 500
99 569 0 0 500

100 Griesbach 569 0 0 500

1'013 1'013 50'000
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